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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Worthey512
United Elite

9.500 9.700 9.7009.875 38.775
1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Reese Littlepage487
WOGA

9.200 9.700 9.6009.850 38.350
2 3T 2 3T 2 

2 

Trinity Heath488
WOGA

9.050 9.750 9.2509.825 37.875
4 2 3 6T 3 

3 

Rayne Prince532
Power House

8.800 9.375 9.7259.500 37.400
7T 8 7T 1 4 

4 

Ashley Delhomme497
Precision

9.150 9.800 9.1259.100 37.175
3 1 12 9 5 

5 

McKenzie Hardwick486
WOGA

8.500 9.500 9.4509.700 37.150
8T 6 5 4 6 

6 

Keagan Jacoby511
United Elite

8.500 9.625 9.2509.650 37.025
8T 4 6 6T 7 

7 

Juliette Landi484
WOGA

8.800 9.350 9.6009.225 36.975
7T 9T 10 3T 8 

8 

Flora Bland556
Ridgewood

8.875 9.125 9.4009.375 36.775
6 11 9 5 9 

9 

Xena Donaghey449
Eagle's Wings Allen

9.000 9.350 9.1509.200 36.700
5T 9T 11 8 10 

10 

Kyleigh Kitchens485
WOGA

8.500 9.450 9.2009.500 36.650
8T 7 7T 7T 11 

11 

Lylah Mora468
Texas Champion

8.350 8.850 9.0509.750 36.000
9 12 4 10 12T

12T

Alexis Pitzafero461
Golden Grip

9.000 8.700 8.8509.450 36.000
5T 13 8 11 12T

12T

Olivia Lee531
Power House

8.100 9.525 9.2008.950 35.775
11 5 13 7T 13 

13 

Kinsey Castro402
Texas Best

8.300 8.650 8.8008.550 34.300
10 14 15 12 14 

14 

Ali Gonzalez469
Texas Champion

7.700 8.275 8.1258.925 33.025
12 15 14 13 15 

15 

Jessica Bates403
Texas Best

7.500 9.275 7.5758.400 32.750
13 10 16 14 16 

16 
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